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Sunderland 
Kayll Road
Sunderland
Tyne & Wear
SR4 7TP

T: 0191 565 6256
www.chsft.nhs.uk

Sunderland Royal Hospital
Kayll Road, Sunderland
Tyne & Wear, SR4 7TP

T: 0191 565 6256     www.chsft.nhs.uk
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By Rail, Sunderland Station 
Approximately 5 minutes by taxi.

By Bus, 
Go Ahead Group 0191 460 5144
Stagecoach Busways )191 5251
Wearside Northern Group 
0191 567 0471

By Air, Newcastle Airport
Approximately 40 minutes by taxi.

Public Transport

Give Way Mapping 2016          Tel: 0191 482 0696.  Crown Copyright . PU 100057053.

A69

A696

A1 A19

A19

A19

A184

A19

A19

A1018
A690

A690

A181

A1086

A182
A690

A690

A689

A68

A68

A68

A167

A167

A688

A691

A692

A692

A1A694

A695

A693

A19

A193

A193

Consett

Durham

Consett

Durham

South
Shields

Tynemouth

Hartlepool

South
Shields

Tynemouth

Hartlepool

GatesheadGateshead

CramlingtonCramlington
PontelandPonteland

A1(M)

A194(M)

A1(M)

NEWCASTLE
AIRPORT

FERRY PORTFERRY PORT

TYNE
TUNNEL

TYNE
TUNNEL

A1 SOUTH
(DARLINGTON)

GosforthGosforth

Newcastle
Upon Tyne
Newcastle
Upon Tyne

65

63

62

SUNDERLANDSUNDERLAND

Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
A183

Teeside A19
Durham (A690)

Sunderland
A183

Chester-le-Street
A183

City Centre A690

Pallion

City Centre A183

Grindon
Springwell

Pennywell
So. Hylton

City Centre A183

Teeside
(A19)

So. Shields
(A1018)
Whitburn
(A183)

Ring road Ring road

Sunderland
(North)

Tyne Tunnel

Chester-le-Street
Sunderland
A183

 A19

Sunderland
A690

SUNDERLAND ROYAL HOSPITAL
Teeside A19

Sunderland
Gateshead
A1231


